
 
 
NWSS English Department                             2018-2019 
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Name Email Room # Courses 

Dragana Sacco dsacco@sd40.bc.ca 149 English 10; English 10H 

Bruce McCloy bmccloy@sd40.bc.ca 121 English 9, 11 

Veronica McGhee vmcghee@sd40.bc.ca 125 English 11, 12, Creative Writing 12 

Brenda Johnston bjohnston@sd40.bc.ca 163 IBEN 11/12; ELL 

Richard Wingerak rwingera@sd40.bc.ca 279/266 English 9H; RIM; SS 

Frances Monteleone fmonteleone@sd40.bc.ca 232 English  10; PA; DR 

Amy Patterson apatterson@sd40.bc.ca 221 English  11; Social Justice 12 

Timothy Dodds tdodds@sd40.bc.ca 234 English 9, 10, 11, MA 

Bryan MacMaster bmacmaster@sd40.bc.ca 123 English 10H, 12; IBEN 11/12; Sc 9H 

Gabe Forsythe gforsythe@sd40.bc.ca 117 Com 11/ 12; SS 9, MA 11/12 

Andeep Garcha agarcha@sd40.bc.ca 111 English 11, 10H; Planning 10 

Keith Randall krandall@sd40.bc.ca 121/229 Communications 12 VA 9/10, 11/ 12 

Shannon Isaak sisaak@sd40.bc.ca 148 English 9H; English 12; English 11 

Steve Clements sclements@sd40.bc.ca  English 9; Band 

 


